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Report Number STC Number Model Report Title Part Number Date Rev.
FMS-ECL-003 SH94-31 AS350 B,BA AIRFRAME-MOUNTED FUEL FILTER 350-600004 15-May-07
FMS-ECL-004 SH94-31 AS350 B1, B2 AIRFRAME-MOUNTED FUEL FILTER 350-600004 15-May-07
FMS-ECL-007 SH96-32 AS350 BA, B2 LEFT SIDE PILOT CONFIRGURATION 350-400004 25-Oct-2013
FMS-ECL-008 SH96-39 AS350 TWO PLACE FORWARD PASSENGER SEAT (RH) 350-200624 05-Nov-12
FMS-ECL-009 SH97-15 AS350/355 LH AND/OR RH CARGO PODS INSTALLATION gig:iggzigggi 09-Apr-13
FMS-ECL-010 SH96-113 AS350/355 AFT CABIN DOORS REMOVED 09-Aug-00
FMS-ECL-015 SH02-42 AS350 B3 AIRFRAME-MOUNTED FUEL FILTER 350-600024 19-Dec-12

FMS-ECL-016A O-LSH98-344 EC120B NAVIGATION DISPLAY 21-Dec-99
FMS-ECL-019 SH96-32 AS350 B3 LEFT SIDE PILOT CONFIGURATION 350-400074 25-May-10
FMS-ECL-022A 0O-LSH99-078 EC120B NAVIGATIONAL DISPLAY 16-Apr-99
FMS-ECL-027B O-LSHO1-065 AS350 B NAVIGATION DISPLAY 15-Aug-01
FMS-ECL-028A O-LSHO0-017 AS350 B3 AUTOPILOT HEADING SUB MODE 04-Oct-00
FMS-ECL-028B O-LSHO01-056 AS350 B AUTOPILOT HEADING SUB MODE 15-Aug-01
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Report Number STC Number Model Report Title Part Number Date
FMS-ECL-031C 0O-LSH01-028 EC120B NAVIGATION DISPLAY (S/M 1136) 15-Aug-01
FMS-ECL-032A O-LSHO01-087 EC120B FLIR 445G MARK 2 SYSTEM 11-Dec-01
FMS-ECL-035A O-LSH00-096 AS350 B2 FLOOR MOUNTED TORQUE METER 17-May-00

FMS-ECL-037 SH96-32 AS350 B3 LEFT SIDE PILOT CONFIGURATION 350-400164 05-Nov-12

DYNAMETRICS SYSTEMS CO. SLAVED
FMS-ECL-038A EC1208B SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEM (SLASS) MODEL S-301 10-Jul-03

DYNAMETRICS SYSTEMS CO. SLAVED
FMS-ECL-038B EC120B SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEM 27-Jun-01

DYNAMETRICS SYSTEMS CO. SLAVED
FMS-ECL-038C EC1208 SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEM (SLASS) MODEL S-301 10-Jul-03

DYNAMETRICS SYSTEMS CO. SLAVED
FMS-ECL-038D EC1208 SEARCHLIGHT SYSTEM (SLASS) MODEL S-301 10-Jul-03

FMS-ECL-100A O-LSH02-6721D EC1208B FLIR SYSTEM 20-Nov-02
FMS-ECL-101 EC1208B SX-16 SEARCHLIGHT INSTALLATION 20-Nov-02
FMS-ECL-102 SHO02-39 EC1208B IMPROVED HEATING SYSTEM 120-701014 19-Oct-10
FMS-ECL-103 SHO02-42 EC130 B4 AIRFRAME-MOUNTED FUEL FILTER 130-600004 10-Apr-08
FMS-ECL-105 SH02-45 EC130 B4 LITTER KIT 130-200034 28-Nov-07
EMS-ECL-106 O-LSHO3-70 AS350 B3 OPERATION WITH LEFT HAND PILOT DOOR 01-Apr-03

REMOVED
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FMS-ECL-107

FMS-ECL-108

FMS-ECL-109

FMS-ECL-110

FMS-ECL-111

FMS-ECL-112

FMS-ECL-114

FMS-ECL-115

FMS-ECL-116

FMS-ECL-117

FMS-ECL-118

FMS-ECL-119

FMS-ECL-120

FMS-ECL-121

STC Number

SH94-29

SH96-62

SHO3-15

SHO3-15

O-LSHO03-207

SH04-53

SHO3-15

SHO5-47

O-LSHO05-310

SHO06-12

O-LSH06-309

O-LSH06-329

O-LSHO06-337

O-LSHO7-050D
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Model

AS350/355

AS350 BA, B2, B3

EC1208B

EC1208B

AS350 B3

EC130 B4

EC1208B

EC1208B

EC1208B

AS350/355

EC1208B

EC1208B

EC120B

AS350 B3

Report Title

LEFT HAND LITTER KIT

RIGHT HAND LITTER KIT

SPECTROLAB SX-16 NIGHTSUN WITH MEEKER
MOUNT (W/OUT PILOT'S CYCLIC CONTROL)

SPECTROLAB SX-16 NIGHTSUN WITH MEEKER
MOUNT (WITH PILOT'S CYCLIC CONTROL)

AUTOPILOT HEADING SUB-MODE
OPERATION WITH SANDFILTER REMOVED
SX-16 SEARCHLIGHT INSTALLATION WITH SLASS
FLIR U8500/U8500 SYSTEM INSTALLATION
VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM
ENLARGED VERTICAL REFERENCE WINDOW
COMM NAYV SYSTEM WITH DUAL SAGEM ICDS-8

COMM NAV SYSTEM WITH DUAL SAGEM ICDS-8

COMM NAV SYSTEM WITH DUAL SAGEM &
AUTOPILOT

VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM

Part Number

350-200034

350-200144

120-901234

120-901234

350-401124

130-800034

120-901234

120-901814

120-902904

350/355-201154

120-880204

120-880204

120-880214

350-902924

Date

11-Dec-06

15-Dec-08

09-Nov-05

09-Nov-05

25-Mar-04

30-Nov-04

09-Nov-05

04-Dec-08

19-May-06

13-Jul-06

18-Apr-07

16-Apr-07

05-Apr-07

20-Feb-06



& AIRBUS

HELICOPTERS

Report Number

FMS-ECL-122

FMS-ECL-126

FMS-ECL-127

FMS-ECL-128

FMS-ECL-129

FMS-ECL-130

FMS-ECL-131

FMS-ECL-132

FMS-ECL-133

FMS-ECL-134

FMS-ECL-135

FMS-ECL-136

FMS-ECL-137

FMS-ECL-138

STC Number

0O-LSH07-0491D

O-LSHO08-187D

O-LSH08-282D

O-LSH08-288

O-LSHO08-288

O-LSHO08-288

SH09-11

O-LSHO09-245

O-LSH09-200D

O-LSH09-210D

SH10-20

O-LSH10-308
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Model

AS350 B3

AS350

EC1208B

AS350 B3

AS350 B3

AS350 B3

EC1208B

EC1208B

AS350 B2

EC1208B

AS350 B3

AS350 B3

EC130 B4

EC120B

Report Title

AUTOPILOT HEADING SUBMODE

VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM

VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM (STRATA DIGITAL)

COMM NAV SYSTEM

TWO PLACE FORWARD PASSENGER SEAT

LH PILOT CONFIGURATION

COMM NAV WITH DUAL SAGEM ICDS-8 &
AUTOPILOT

COMM NAV WITH DUAL SAGEM ICDS-8 &
AUTOPILOT

DUAL SAGEM ICDS-6A INSTALLATION

DUAL SAGEM ICDS-6A

VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM

VIDEO DOWNLINK SYSTEM

OPERATION WITH DOORS REMOVED

FLIR U8500 SYSTEM INSTALLATION

Part Number

350-401144

350-902934

120-902934

350-200624

350-400164

120-880204

120-880214

350-873044

120-872744

350-902974

350-902984

120-901864

Date

28-Aug-08

28-Aug-08

12-Dec-08

20-Jul-10

19-Dec-08

19-Dec-08

09-Jan-13

09-Jan-13

21-Apr-09

11-Aug-09

22-Jun-09

03-Jul-09

18-Dec-13

30-Nov-10
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Report Number STC Number
FMS-ECL-139 O-LSH11-066
FMS-ECL-140 O-LSH11-065
FMS-ECL-141 0O-LSH11-070
FMS-ECL-142 O-LSH11-069
FMS-ECL-143 0-LSH11-073/D
FMS-ECL-144 0O-LSH11-068
FMS-ECL-145 0-LSH11-0081/D
FMS-ECL-146 0-LSH11-074/D
FMS-ECL-148 SH11-35
FMS-ECL-149 O-LSH11-111
FMS-ECL-151 SH12-16
FMS-ECL-153 O-LSH12-189

FMS-AHCA-152 SH14-10
FMS-ECL-154 SHO02-42
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Model

EC135

EC135

EC135

EC135

AS350 B2

EC135

AS350 B3

EC135

EC130B4

AS350 B3

AS350 B3

AS350 B3

AS350 B2, B3

AS350 B3

Report Title

FLIR INSTALLATION

SX-16 INSTALLATION

VIDEO DOWNLINK

DOOR OPEN WARNING

COMM NAV SYSTEM

CARGO COMPARTMENT MODS

BMS DOWNLINK

PULSE LIGHT INSTALLATION

ADJUSTABLE GLARE SHIELD

ADJUSTABLE GLARE SHIELD

OPERATION WITH SANDFILTER REMOVED

COMM NAV SYSTEM

LONG LINE ELECTRICAL PROVISIONS

AIRFRAME-MOUNTED FUEL FILTER

Part Number

135-901814

135-901214

135-902714

135-901014

350-880974

135-200304

350-902994

135-902414

130-885114

ESK-1457

350-800044

350-881014

350-900564

350-600024

Date

21-Apr-11

21-Apr-11

15-Apr-11

15-Apr-11

20-Apr-11

13-Apr-11

10-May-11

18-Apr-11

20-Sep-11

17-Jun-11

13-Mar-12

10-Dec-12

28-Mar-14

21-Dec-12
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Report Number STC Number

FMS-ECL-155 SH96-31
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Model

AS350/355

Report Title

BATTERY RELOCATION

Part Number

350-700324

Date

03-Jul-13

1



